
SIGNATURE DUMPLINGS

2. Chicken & Prawn Dumpling
$12

$12

$12

3. Chicken & Corn Dumpling

4. Beef & Lamb Dumpling

招牌饺子

Pork, Chinese Cabbage, Chive

Squid, Fish, Shrimps, Ginger, Spring Onion 

1. Pork Dumpling 猪肉饺子 (15pcs)
$11

$11

$14.8

Steamed
Pan-Fried
Add on $1 for Special Sichuan Chilli Sauce    

Steamed
Pan-Fried
Add on $1 for Special Sichuan Chilli Sauce

Steamed
Pan-Fried
Add on $1 for Special Sichuan Chilli Sauce  

Steamed
Pan-Fried
Add on $1 for Special Sichuan Chilli Sauce

Steamed
Pan-Fried
Add on $1 for Special Sichuan Chilli Sauce

Gluten Free 12 Pcs (Steamed Only)

Steamed
Pan-Fried
Add on $1 for Special Sichuan Chilli Sauce
Gluten Free 12 Pcs (Steamed Only)

鸡肉虾肉饺子 (15pcs)

(15pcs) 鸡肉玉米饺子

(15pcs)

Chicken, Corn, Ginger

Chicken, Prawn, Ginger

Beef, Lamb, Carrot, Onion, Ginger
牛肉羊肉饺子

5. Vegetarian Dumpling (15pcs) 素饺子
Dried Tofu, Mushroom, Carrot and Chive

6. Seafood Dumpling (15pcs) 海鲜饺子

ENTRÉE
7. Xiao Long Bao (Steamed Juicy Pork Buns) 

小笼包 (8pcs)

8. Steamed Pork Wonton with Sichuan Chilli Sauce

猪肉红油抄手 (12pcs)

Pork, Chive, Ginger, Spring Onion, Sesame, Sichuan Chili

9. Steamed Prawn Wonton with Sichuan

Chilli Sauce 虾肉红油抄手 (3pcs)

Prawn, Bamboo Shoot, Spring Onion, Sesame, Sichuan Chili

10. Steamed Prawn Dumpling 虾饺 (4pcs)   

11. Steamed BBQ Pork Bun 叉烧包 (2pcs)   

12. Roasted Duck Pancake 卷鸭饼   

Shredded Roasted Duck, Cucumber, Leek 

13. Spring Onion Pancake 葱油饼 (1pc)  

14. Vegetarian Spring Roll 素春卷 (3pcs) 

Cabbage, Carrot, Onion

15. Prawn Spring Roll 虾肉春卷 (3pcs)  

16. Deep Fried Pork Wonton 猪肉炸云吞 (6pcs)  

Pork, Chive, Ginger

17. Deep Fried Prawn Wonton 虾肉炸云吞 (3pcs)   

Prawn, Bamboo Shoot

$11

$10.8

$7.5

$6

$5.5

$7 / 3pcs

$11 / 5pcs

$5.5

$5

$5.8

$5

$6

前菜

Small $6.5
Large $13

SOUP 汤
23. Sweet Corn Soup 粟米汤

Sweet Corn and Egg 

$13

$13

DESSERTS  

24. Apple Crumble Spring Roll 苹果奶酥春卷 (2pcs)   

Milk, Apple, Sultanas

25. Steamed Custard Lava Bun 奶黄包 (3pcs) 

Coconut Milk, Salted Duck Egg Yolk

甜点

GUA BAo (Chinese Burger)  

18. BBQ Pork Gua Bao 叉烧刈包 

19. Marinated Beef Gua Bao 酱牛肉刈包 

20. Fried Chicken Gua Bao 炸鸡刈包

21. Fried Tofu Gua Bao 豆腐刈包

(All Include Pickled Carrot and Radish, Lettuce, 

Leek, Coriander, Peanuts)

$5

$5

$5.5

$4.5

刈包

SNACK  

22. Prawn Crackers 虾片   

小食
$3

$5.5

$6.5

26. Can Drink (375ml)   

Coke / Coke No Sugar / Diet Coke / Fanta / Sprite

27. Lipton Ice Tea (500ml)   

Lemon / Peach

28. Soy Milk (300ml) 

29. Bottled Water (600ml) 

SOFT DRINK  饮品

$3.5

$4

$3.5

$3.5



Wok dishes 炒菜

30A Breese Street, Brunswick, VIC 3056
Our location

PHONe 03 9386 3868

business hour

Order online
www.ilovedumpling.com.au

Lunch 11:00am -2:45pm
Dinner 5:00pm - 9:45pm

42. Honey Chicken 蜜糖鸡

Fried Chicken, Honey, Sesame

43. Sweet Sour Chicken 酸甜鸡球

Fried Chicken, Pineapple, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum

44. Sweet Sour Pork 酸甜咕噜肉   

Fried Pork, Pineapple, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum

45. Kung Pao Chicken 宫保鸡丁   

Diced Chicken, Cucumber, Carrot, Dry Chilli, Peanut

46. Stir Fried Beef 时蔬牛肉   

Beef, Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Broccoli

47. Stir Fried Chicken 时蔬鸡肉

Chicken, Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Broccoli

48. Stir Fried Green Beans with Chilli  干煸四季豆

Green Bean, Dry Chilli, Garlic, Black Bean

          With Pork Mince   

          With Diced Chicken   

          Vegetarian   

49. Mapo Tofu 麻婆豆腐

Fresh Tofu, Garlic, Chilli, Black Bean, Spring Onion

          With Pork Mince   

          Vegetarian   

50. Stir Fried Mixed Seasonal Vegetable and Tofu

罗汉尚素  Dried Tofu, Baby Corn, Mushroom, Carrot, 

Onion, Capsicum, Fungus, Bok Choy

51. Poached Chinese Broccoli 

with Oyster Sauce 蚝油芥兰

52. Stir Fried Chinese Broccoli 

with Garlic Sauce 蒜蓉芥兰   

53. Honey Chicken with Steamed Rice   

54. Sweet Sour Chicken with Steamed Rice    

55. Sweet Sour Pork with Steamed Rice   

56. Kung Pao Chicken with Steamed Rice   

57. Stir Fried Beef with Steamed Rice   

58. Stir Fried Chicken with Steamed Rice

   

59. Stir Fried Green Beans with Chilli with Steamed Rice

          With Pork Mince   

          With Diced Chicken   

          Vegetarian   

60. Mapo Tofu with Steamed Rice

          With Pork Mince   

          Vegetarian   

61. Stir Fried Mixed Seasonal Vegetable and Tofu 

with Steamed Rice   

62. Chinese Broccoli with Steamed Rice   

          Poached with Oyster Sauce

          Stir Fried with Garlic Sauce

RICE SETS  份饭
(HALF DISHES PLUS STEAMED RICE)$12

$12

$12

$12

$10

$12

$12

$11

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$11

$12

$11

$11

$11

36. Special Fried Rice 扬州炒饭   

Shrimps, Ham, Corn, Carrot, Peas, Egg, Spring Onion

37. Fried Rice with Minced Beef 

and Kimchi 泡菜牛松炒饭

Minced Beef, Egg, Kimchi, Spring Onion

38. Fried Rice with Mixed Vegetable  素炒饭  

Corn, Carrot, Peas, Bok Choy, Bean Shoot, Egg, Spring Onion

39. Soy Sauce Fried Rice with Chicken 

酱油鸡肉炒饭   Diced Chicken, Egg, Spring Onion

40. Soy Sauce Fried Rice with Beef 酱油牛肉炒饭  

Minced Beef, Egg, Spring Onion

41. Steamed Rice 白米饭

FRIED / STEAMED RICE 炒饭 / 白饭
$12

$12

$11

$12

$12

$2.8

Mongolian Sauce

Satay Sauce Oyster Sauce

Black Bean Sauce

Black Pepper Sauce

Mongolian Sauce

Satay Sauce Oyster Sauce

Black Bean Sauce

Black Pepper Sauce

Mongolian Sauce

Satay Sauce Oyster Sauce

Black Bean Sauce

Black Pepper Sauce

NOODLES 面类
30. Shanghai Style Fried Noodle 上海炒面 

Shredded Pork, Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Bok Choy, Bean Shoot

31. Singapore Style Fried Vermicelli  星洲炒米粉 

Shrimp, Ham, Egg, Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Bean Shoot, 

Sesame, Curry Powder

32. Fried Noodle with Sliced Beef 牛肉炒面  

Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Bok Choy, Bean Shoot

33. Fried Noodle with Diced Chicken 鸡肉炒面   

Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Bok Choy, Bean Shoot

34. Fried Noodle with Mixed Vegetable 素炒面   

Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Bok Choy, Bean Shoot

35. Laksa 拉沙

Coconut Milk, Evaporated Milk, Hokkien Noodle, Vermicelli, 

Fried Tofu, Fungus, Mushroom, Bean Shoot, Fried Shallots

          Chicken  

          Beef  

          Vegetarian  

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$16.5

$17.5

$17.5

$16.5

$17.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.5


