

SIGNATURE DUMPLINGS

招牌饺子

1. Pork Dumpling (15pcs) 猪肉饺子 Pork, Chinese Cabbage, Chive	\$11
Steamed	
☐ Pan-Fried	
Add on \$1 for Special Sichuan Chilli Sauce	
Gluten Free 12 Pcs (Steamed Only)	\$13
2. Chicken & Prawn Dumpling (15pcs) 鸡肉虾肉饭 Chicken, Prawn, Ginger	交子 \$12
Steamed	
☐ Pan-Fried	
$\ \square$ Add on \$1 for Special Sichuan Chilli Sauce	
3. Chicken & Corn Dumpling (15pcs) 鸡肉玉米饺 Chicken, Corn, Ginger	子 \$12
Steamed	
☐ Pan-Fried	
Add on \$1 for Special Sichuan Chilli Sauce	
4. Beef & Lamb Dumpling (15pcs) 牛肉羊肉饺子 Beef, Lamb, Carrot, Onion, Ginger	\$12
Steamed	
☐ Pan-Fried	
Add on \$1 for Special Sichuan Chilli Sauce	
5. Vegetarian Dumpling (15pcs) 素饺子 (Dried Tofu, Mushroom, Carrot and Chive	\$11
Steamed	
Pan-Fried	
Add on \$1 for Special Sichuan Chilli Sauce	
Gluten Free 12 Pcs (Steamed Only)	\$13

6. Seafood Dumpling (15pcs) 海鲜饺子 Squid, Fish, Shrimps, Ginger, Spring Onion \$14.8 □ Steamed □ Pan-Fried □ Add on \$1 for Special Sichuan Chilli Sauce

ENTRÉE 前菜

7. Xiao Long Bao (Steamed Juicy Pork Buns)	
小笼包 (8pcs)	\$11
8. Steamed Pork Wonton with Sichuan Chilli Sa	uce
猪肉红油抄手 (12pcs)	\$10.8
Pork, Chive, Ginger, Spring Onion, Sesame, Sichuan Ch	nili
9. Steamed Prawn Wonton with Sichuan	
Chilli Sauce 虾肉红油抄手 (3pcs)	\$7.5
Prawn, Bamboo Shoot, Spring Onion, Sesame, Sichua	n Chili
10. Steamed Prawn Dumpling 虾饺 (4pcs)	\$6
11. Steamed BBQ Pork Bun 叉烧包 (2pcs)	\$5.5
12. Roasted Duck Pancake 卷鸭饼	\$7 / 3pcs
Shredded Roasted Duck, Cucumber, Leek \$	511 / 5pcs
13. Spring Onion Pancake 葱油饼 (lpc) 🚺	\$5.5
14. Vegetarian Spring Roll 素春卷 (3pcs) 🕡	\$5
Cabbage, Carrot, Onion	
15. Prawn Spring Roll 虾肉春卷 (3pcs)	\$5.8
16. Deep Fried Pork Wonton 猪肉炸云吞 (6pcs)	\$5
Pork, Chive, Ginger	
Pork, Chive, Ginger 17. Deep Fried Prawn Wonton 虾肉炸云吞 (3pcs)	\$6



GUA BAO (CHINESE BURGER)

刈包

18. BBQ Pork Gua Bao 叉烧刈包	\$5
19. Marinated Beef Gua Bao 酱牛肉刈包	\$5
20. Fried Chicken Gua Bao 炸鸡刈包	\$5.5
21. Fried Tofu Gua Bao 豆腐刈包 🚺	\$4.5
(All Include Pickled Carrot and Radish, Lettuce,	
Leek, Coriander, Peanuts)	

SNACK 小食

22. Prawn Crackers 虾片 \$3

SOUP 汤

23. Sweet Corn Soup 粟米汤 **V** Small \$6.5 Sweet Corn and Egg Large \$13

DESSERTS 甜点

24. Apple Crumble Spring Roll 苹果奶酥春卷 (2pcs)\$5.5Milk, Apple, Sultanas25. Steamed Custard Lava Bun 奶黄包 (3pcs)\$6.5Coconut Milk, Salted Duck Egg Yolk

SOFT DRINK 饮品

26. Can Drink (375ml)	\$3.5
Coke / Coke No Sugar / Diet Coke / Fanta / Sprite	
27. Lipton Ice Tea (500ml)	\$4
Lemon / Peach	
28. Soy Milk (300ml)	\$3.5
29. Bottled Water (600ml)	\$3.5

NOODLES 面类

30. Shanghai Style Fried Noodle 上海炒面

Shredded Pork, Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Bok Choy, Bean	Shoot
31. Singapore Style Fried Vermicelli 星洲炒米粉	\$12
Shrimp, Ham, Egg, Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Bean Shoot,	
Sesame, Curry Powder	
32. Fried Noodle with Sliced Beef 牛肉炒面 🗘	\$12
Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Bok Choy, Bean Shoot	
33. Fried Noodle with Diced Chicken 鸡肉炒面 🔇	\$12
Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Bok Choy, Bean Shoot	
34. Fried Noodle with Mixed Vegetable 素炒面 🔾 🕻	\$10
Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Bok Choy, Bean Shoot	
Mongolian Sauce ☐ Black Pepper Sauce☐ Satay Sauce ☐ Oyster Sauce☐ Black Bean Sauce	
35. Laksa 拉沙	
Coconut Milk, Evaporated Milk, Hokkien Noodle, Vermice	IIi,
Fried Tofu, Fungus, Mushroom, Bean Shoot, Fried Shallo	ts
☐ Chicken	\$12
□ Beef	\$12
☐ Vegetarian (V)	\$11
FRIED / STEAMED RICE 炒饭 / 白饭	ā
36. Special Fried Rice 扬州炒饭	\$ 12
Shrimps, Ham, Corn, Carrot, Peas, Egg, Spring Onion	Ţ. <u> </u>
37. Fried Rice with Minced Beef	\$12
and Kimchi 泡菜牛松炒饭	*
Minced Beef, Egg, Kimchi, Spring Onion	
38. Fried Rice with Mixed Vegetable 素炒饭	\$11
Corn, Carrot, Peas, Bok Choy, Bean Shoot, Egg, Spring On	
39. Soy Sauce Fried Rice with Chicken	\$12
酱油鸡肉炒饭 Diced Chicken, Egg, Spring Onion	T
40. Soy Sauce Fried Rice with Beef 酱油牛肉炒饭	
-	\$12
Minced Beef, Egg, Spring Onion	\$12
Minced Beef, Egg, Spring Onion 41. Steamed Rice 白米饭	\$12 \$2.8

WOK DISHES 炒菜

\$12

42. Honey Chicken 蜜糖鸡	\$20
Fried Chicken, Honey, Sesame	
43. Sweet Sour Chicken 酸甜鸡球	\$20
Fried Chicken, Pineapple, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum	
44. Sweet Sour Pork 酸甜咕噜肉	\$20
Fried Pork, Pineapple, Carrot, Onion, Capsicum	
45. Kung Pao Chicken 宫保鸡丁	\$20
Diced Chicken, Cucumber, Carrot, Dry Chilli, Peanut	
46. Stir Fried Beef 时蔬牛肉 🛟	\$20
Beef, Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Broccoli	
47. Stir Fried Chicken 时蔬鸡肉 🔷	\$20
Chicken, Capsicum, Onion, Carrot, Broccoli	
Mongolian Sauce 🗌 Black Pepper Sauce	!
Satay Sauce Oyster Sauce	
☐ Black Bean Sauce	
48. Stir Fried Green Beans with Chilli 干煸四季豆	\$16.5
Green Bean, Dry Chilli, Garlic, Black Bean	
☐ With Pork Mince	\$17.5
☐ With Diced Chicken	\$17.5
☐ Vegetarian (/	\$16.5
49. Mapo Tofu 麻婆豆腐	
Fresh Tofu, Garlic, Chilli, Black Bean, Spring Onion	
☐ With Pork Mince	\$17.5
☐ Vegetarian ♥	\$16.5
50. Stir Fried Mixed Seasonal Vegetable and Tofu	V
罗汉尚素 Dried Tofu, Baby Corn, Mushroom, Carrot,	\$16.5
Onion, Capsicum, Fungus, Bok Choy	
51. Poached Chinese Broccoli	
with Oyster Sauce 蚝油芥兰	\$16.5
52. Stir Fried Chinese Broccoli 🕡	
with Garlic Sauce 蒜蓉芥兰	\$16.5

RICE SETS 份饭

(HALF DISHES PLUS STEAMED RICE)

53. Honey Chicken with Steamed Rice	\$12
54. Sweet Sour Chicken with Steamed Rice	\$12
55. Sweet Sour Pork with Steamed Rice	\$12
56. Kung Pao Chicken with Steamed Rice	\$12
57. Stir Fried Beef with Steamed Rice (\$12
58. Stir Fried Chicken with Steamed Rice 🕻	\$12
Mongolian Sauce ☐ Black Pepper Sauce☐ Satay Sauce ☐ Oyster Sauce☐ Black Bean Sauce	
59. Stir Fried Green Beans with Chilli with Steamed	Rice
☐ With Pork Mince	\$12
☐ With Diced Chicken	\$12
☐ Vegetarian (V)	\$11
60. Mapo Tofu with Steamed Rice	
☐ With Pork Mince	\$12
☐ Vegetarian (V)	\$11
61. Stir Fried Mixed Seasonal Vegetable and Tofu	
with Steamed Rice 🕔	\$11
62. Chinese Broccoli with Steamed Rice	\$11
Poached with Oyster Sauce	
Stir Fried with Garlic Sauce	

OUR LOCATION

30A Breese Street, Brunswick, VIC 3056

ORDER ONLINE

www.ilovedumpling.com.au



PHONE 03 9386 3868

BUSINESS HOUR

Lunch 11:00am -2:45pm Dinner 5:00pm - 9:45pm

